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The Class of 2020: Match Results
By PGY-1 and PGY-2 Specialties

Name PGY Institution Name State Specialty

ANESTHESIOLOGY
PGY-1 NYP Hosp-Columbia Univ Med Ctr-NY NY Anesthesiology
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Anesthesiology/Clin Base Yr
PGY-1 Barnes-Jewish Hosp-MO MO Anesthesiology/4 yr
PGY-1 NYP Hosp-Columbia Univ Med Ctr-NY NY Anesthesiology
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL IL Anesthesiology/4 Yr

ANESTHESIOLOGY-RESEARCH
PGY-1 Massachusetts Gen Hosp MA Anesthesiology/Research

CHILD NEUROLOGY
PGY-1 Childrens Hosp-Philadelphia-PA PA Child Neurology

DERMATOLOGY
PGY-2 U Southern California CA Dermatology
PGY-2 Massachusetts Gen Hosp MA Dermatology/Harvard Combined

EMERGENCY MEDICINE
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD MD Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA MA Emergency Medicine
PGY-1 B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA MA Emergency Medicine

FAMILY MEDICINE
PGY-1 Oregon Health & Science Univ OR Family Medicine
PGY-1 Allina Health-MN MN Family Medicine
PGY-1 West Suburban Med Ctr-IL IL Family Medicine

INTERNAL MEDICINE
PGY-1 Brigham & Womens Hosp-MA MA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr-NY NY Internal Medicine
PGY-1 UC San Francisco-CA CA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 UCLA Med Ctr-CA CA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ-MN MN Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY NY Internal Medicine
PGY-1 UC San Francisco-CA CA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai-NY NY Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Internal Medicine
PGY-1 B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA MA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Massachusetts Gen Hosp MA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Stanford Univ Progs-CA CA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Stanford Univ Progs-CA CA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Brigham & Womens Hosp-MA MA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 UCLA Med Ctr-CA CA Internal Medicine
PGY-1 Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC NC Internal Medicine

INTERNAL MEDICINE-DERMATOLOGY
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL IL Medicine-Dermatology



The Class of 2020: Match Results
By PGY-1 and PGY-2 Specialties

Name PGY Institution Name State Specialty

INTERNAL MEDICINE-PEDIATRICS
PGY-1 U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor MI Medicine-Pediatrics

INTERNAL MEDICINE-PRELIMINARY
PGY-1 Carolinas Med Ctr-NC NC Medicine-Preliminary
PGY-1 Presence Saint Francis Hospital-IL IL Medicine-Preliminary
PGY-1 U Illinois COM-Chicago IL Med-Prelim/Ophthalmology
PGY-1 Rhode Island Hosp/Brown Univ RI Medicine-Preliminary
PGY-1 Loyola Univ Med Ctr-IL IL Medicine-Preliminary
PGY-1 West Suburban Med Ctr-IL IL Medicine-Preliminary
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Medicine-Preliminary

INTERNAL MEDICINE-PRIMARY
PGY-1 Zucker SOM-Northwell Lenox Hill Hosp-NY NY Medicine-Primary

INTERNAL MEDICINE-PHYSICIAN SCIENTIST
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL IL Internal Medicine/PSTP
PGY-1 Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT CT Int Med/Physician Scientist

INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
PGY-2 NYU Grossman School Of Medicine-NY NY Interventional Radiology (Integ)
PGY-2 Hosp of the Univ of PA PA Interventional Radiology (Integ)

PGY-2 Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD MD Neurology

OBSTETRICS-GYNECOLOGY
PGY-1 Hosp of the Univ of PA PA Obstetrics-Gynecology
PGY-1 Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY NY Obstetrics-Gynecology

OPHTHALMOLOGY
PGY-2 Illinois Eye and Ear Infirmary IL Ophthalmology
PGY-2 Oregon Health & Science Univ OR Ophthalmology
PGY-2 Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN TN Ophthalmology

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
PGY-1 Loyola Univ Med Ctr-IL IL Orthopaedic Surgery
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Orthopaedic Surgery
PGY-1 Rush University Med Ctr-IL IL Orthopaedic Surgery

OTOLARYNGOLOGY
PGY-1 U Iowa Hosps and Clinics IA Otolaryngology
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Otolaryngology

OTOLARYNGOLOGY-RESEARCH
PGY-1 Harvard Med School/Mass Eye and Ear MA Otolaryngology/Research

PATHOLOGY
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Pathology
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PEDIATRICS
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/Lurie Childrens-IL IL Pediatrics
PGY-1 Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY NY Pediatrics
PGY-1 Northwestern McGaw/Lurie Childrens-IL IL Pediatrics
PGY-1 UPMC Medical Education-PA PA Pediatrics
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Pediatrics

PEDIATRICS-URBAN HEALTH ADVOCACY
PGY-1 Childrens Hospital-Boston-MA MA Peds/Urban Health Advocacy-BMC

PSYCHIATRY
PGY-1 NYP Hosp-Columbia Univ Med Ctr-NY NY Psychiatry
PGY-1 U Illinois COM-Chicago IL Psychiatry
PGY-1 Massachusetts Gen Hosp MA Psychiatry
PGY-1 UCLA Semel Inst for Neuroscience-CA CA Psychiatry
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Psychiatry
PGY-1 Brigham & Womens Hosp-MA MA Psychiatry
PGY-1 Zucker SOM-Northwell Zucker Hillside-NY NY Psychiatry
PGY-1 Hartford Hospital-CT CT Psychiatry
PGY-1 Harbor-UCLA Med Ctr-CA CA Psychiatry

PSYCHIATRY - PEDS/ADULT/CHILD
PGY-1 Massachusetts Gen Hosp MA Peds/Adult/Child Psychiatry

RADIATION ONCOLOGY
PGY-2 Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC NC Radiation Oncology

RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC
PGY-2 Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT CT Radiology-Diagnostic
PGY-2 Stanford Univ Progs-CA CA Radiology-Diagnostic
PGY-1 Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ-AZ AZ Radiology-Diagnostic
PGY-2 UPMC Medical Education-PA PA Radiology-Diagnostic
PGY-2 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Radiology-Diagnostic

SURGERY-GENERAL
PGY-1 UC San Francisco-CA CA General Surgery
PGY-1 Rush University Med Ctr-IL IL General Surgery

SURGERY-GENERAL RESEARCH
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Gen Surgery/Research

SURGERY-PRELIMINARY
PGY-1 Ascension Providence/MSUCHM-MI MI Surgery-Preliminary
PGY-1 Rush University Med Ctr-IL IL Surgery-Preliminary
PGY-1 Hosp of the Univ of PA PA Surgery-Preliminary
PGY-1 U Washington Affil Hosps WA Surgery-Preliminary
PGY-1 Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN TN Surg-Prelim/Ophthalmology

TRANSITIONAL
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Transitional/NorthShore
PGY-1 B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA MA Transitional/Brockton-BIDMC
PGY-1 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL IL Transitional/NorthShore
PGY-1 Riverside Community Hospital-CA CA Transitional
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UROLOGY
PGY-1 Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD MD Urology
PGY-1 University of Minnesota MN Urology



The Class of 2020 Match Results:
Most Popular Institutions

Institution Name for Categorical/Advanced Match # Hospital Names # State
Harvard System 13 BI Deaconess 3 MA

Brigham & Womens Hosp-MA 3
Children's Hospital-Boston 1
Harvard Med School/Mass Eye and Ear 1
Massachusetts Gen Hosp 5

University of Chicago Med Ctr 7 IL
Universty of California System 7 Harbor-UCLA Med Ctr-CA 1 CA

UC San Francisco-CA 3
UCLA Med Ctr-CA 2
UCLA Semel Inst for Neuroscience-CA 1

U Washington Affil Hosps 5 WA
Northwestern System 5 Northwestern McGaw/Lurie Childrens-IL 2

Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL 3
New York Presbyterian Healthcare System 4 NYP Hosp-Columbia Univ Med Ctr-NY 3 NY

NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr-NY 1
University of Pennsylvania System 3 Childrens Hosp-Philadelphia-PA 1 PA

Hosp of the Univ of PA 2
Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD 3 MD
Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY 3 NY
Stanford Univ Progs-CA 3 CA
Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC 2 NC
Mayo Clinic School of Graduate Medical Educ 2 Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ-AZ 1 AZ

Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ-MN 1 MN
Oregon Health & Science Univ 2 OR
Rush University Med Ctr-IL 2 IL
UPMC Medical Education-PA 2 PA
Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT 2 CT
Zucker SOM 2 Zucker SOM-Northwell Lenox Hill Hosp-NY 1 NY

Zucker SOM-Northwell Zucker Hillside-NY 1
Allina Health 1 MN
Barnes-Jewish Hosp-MO 1 MO
Hartford Hospital-CT 1 CT
Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai-NY 1 NY
Illinois Eye and Ear Infirmary 1 IL
Loyola Univ Med Ctr-IL 1 IL
NYU Grossman School Of Medicine-NY 1 NY
U Illinois COM-Chicago 1 IL
U Iowa Hosps and Clinics 1 IA
U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor 1 MI
U Southern California 1 CA
University of Minnesota 1 MN
Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN 1 TN
West Suburban Med Ctr-IL 1 IL
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